Lofrans'= MAINTENANCE KI

W I N DL A S S8 E S ; M T T

THE ORIGINAL WINDLASS for‘XEALU
Code: 72039

Spare Parts Included:

Description Quantity
Seal 35-45-5 1
Washer for M8 screw
Nut M8
Key - 5x5x15
O Ring 2325
Seal 25-47-7
Circlip 47 DIN 472
Circlip 25 DIN 471
Key 8x7x60
Nut M6
Spring washer for M6 screw
Washer M6
Washer for M6 screw
Key 5x5x15
Hd cap screw M6x10
Seal - 30x42x7
Seal - 20x42x7
Hd cap screw M6x50
Circlip 42 DIN 472
Circlip 47 DIN 472
Hd cap screw M6x40
O Ring 2250
O Ring 2287
O Ring 2375

WG

/

® / &

\

ele

R R Rk RPN R R NN R NRRR RS

www.lofrans.com


design_2
Rectangle

design_2
Rectangle

design_2
Rectangle

design_2
Rectangle

design_2
Rectangle

design_2
Rectangle


